
 
 

 

Water motor pump 

F 80 WP 
Nr art. 13119 

 

Technical parameters POWERED BY 

 

Diameter of connectors 

Total head 

Performance 

Max. suction lift 

 

 
Weight 

Length 

Width 

Height 

80 (3") mm 

28 m 

1000 l/min. 

8 m 

 

 
25,5 kg 

500 mm 

395mm 

445 mm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
F 50 WP 

 
 
 
 
 
 

F 80 WP 

 

 
Engine 

Type 

Maximum power 

RPM 

Capacity 

Fuel tank 

Fuel 

Working time without 

refueling 

Start up 

 
Rato 

R210 

4,3 kW 

3600 rpm 

212 cm
3
 

3,6 l 

Petrol 

 
 

~2,2 h 

Manual 

Performance (L/min.) 

 
 
 

Standard equipment 

 

 

 
 

 

 
Optional equipment 

 
 

 

 

Cap Suction coupling Suction hose 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Pressed conncetor Pressed hose 
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